
APPETIZERS
Gyoza (6pcs)

Shrimp Tempura (6pcs)

Chicken Karaage

Edamame

Spicy Edamame

Agedashi Tofu

Calamari

Veggie Croquette

Egg Rolls (2pcs)

Spam Musubi (2pcs)

Soft Shell Crab

Takoyaki

Tempura Mix

2pcs shrimp tempura & veggie tempura

Monkey Brain

Fried avocado, spicy tuna, krab w/ unagi sauce

& spicy mayo

Jalapeno Bomb

Fried jalapeno stuffed w/ spicy tuna, cream

cheese, tobiko, unagi sauce, and spicy mayo

Shishito Peppers

7.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

8.00

9.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

8.00

18.00

9.00

14.00

12.00

12.00

9.00

Miso Soup

Seaweed Salad

Ika Salad

Thinly sliced squid marinated in ginger,

vinegar, and sesame oil

Sunomono

Sliced cucumber with sushi vinegar

Mixed Salad

Spring mix, tomato, cucumber, and avocado

with sesame dressing

3.00

7.00

9.00

7.00

12.00

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may
increase your risk of foodborne illness especially if you have certain medical
conditions.

SOUP & SALAD

NOODLES
Udon

Served with 2 pcs of shrimp tempura

Yakisoba

Add chicken +$3/ beef +$4

Japchae

Stir fried glass noodles with vegetables, chicken

+$3/beef +$4

Shin Ramen (Spicy)

Add chicken +$3/ beef +$4

Jin Ramen (Mild)

Add chicken +$3/ beef +$4

16.00

16.00

15.00

8.00

8.00

Chicken Teriyaki

Spicy Chicken Teriyaki

Chicken Breast Teriyaki

Salmon Teriyaki

Tofu Teriyaki

Beef Teriyaki

Chicken Katsu

Bulgogi

Beef Short Rib (Kalbi)

Hammachi Kamma

Grilled yellowtail collar

Sake Kamma

Grilled salmon collar

Fried Rice

Add chicken +$3/ beef +$4

Hot Stone Bibimbap

Add beef +$4

Seafood Tofu Soup

Mixed seafood, tofu, egg, and green onions

Samgyetang

Ginseng flavored chicken filled with garlic,

rice, and dates

15.00

16.00

16.00

19.00

14.00

20.00

16.00

20.00

24.00

17.00

17.00

15.00

16.00

16.00

17.00

Entrée
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HOUSE ROLLS
California Roll

Tempura California Roll

Spicy California Roll

Spicy Tuna Roll

Tempura Spicy Tuna Roll

Spicy Salmon Roll

Tempura Spicy Salmon Roll

Negi Hama Roll

Tekka Maki (Roll)

Salmon Maki (Roll)

Unagi Roll

Seattle Roll

Seattle Tempura Roll

Philadelphia Roll

Crunch Roll

Shrimp Tempura Roll

Spider Roll

Salmon Skin Roll

Futo Maki (Roll)

Cucumber, pickled radish, tamago, kampyo, and krab

8.00

10.00

9.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

13.00

12.00

12.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

14.00

13.00

13.00

14.00

13.00

16.00

NIGIRI (2PCS) / 
SASHIMI (4PCS)
Tuna

Salmon

Yellowtail

Tamago

Scallop

Cooked Shrimp

Unagi

Sweet Shrimp (Ama Ebi)

Albacore

Salmon Roe

Bean Curd (Inari)

Tobiko

Smoked Salmon

Surf Clam

Mackerel

Octopus (Tako)

Uni

Squid (Ika)

8/16

8/16

9/18

7/NA

10/20

8/NA

10/20

10/20

8/16

MP/NA

7/NA

9/NA

9/18

8/16

8/16

8/16

MP/NA

8/16

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness especially if you have certain
medical conditions.

20.00California Roll Set

California roll with 4pcs of nigiri - Tuna, salmon, yellow tail, and cooked shrimp

22.00

22.00

24.00

NIGIRI SET

Spicy Tuna Roll Set

Spicy tuna roll with 4pcs of nigiri - Tuna, salmon, yellow tail, and cooked shrimp

Crunch Roll Set

Crunch roll with 4pcs of nigiri - Tuna, salmon, yellow tail, and cooked shrimp

Tuna Avocado Roll Set

Tuna avocado roll with 7pcs of nigiri - Tuna, seared tuna, albacore, salmon,

seared salmon, yellow tail, and cooked shrimp

CHIRASHI
Chirashi 
Salmon, tuna, yellowtail, albacore, broiled eel (unagi), cooked shrimp, flying fish roe,

and scallions

22.00

Salmon & Tuna Chirashi

Salmon Chirashi 

Salmon & Seared Salmon Chirashi

Salmon, Yellowtail, & Eel Chirashi

Seared Salmon Chirashi

Oyako Don

Bowl of rice topped with tender pieces of chicken, onions, and eggs simmered

in umami rich sauce

Gyudon

Bowl of rice topped with thinly sliced beef and onions simmered in umami rich

sauce

22.00
22.00

22.00

22.00

22.00

17.00

18.00

Katsu Don

Bowl of rice topped with deep-fried breaded chicken cutlet, egg, and onions

18.00

22.00Unagi Don

Bowl of rice topped with broiled eel dressed in unagi sauce
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MUSASHI SPECIAL ROLLS
Musashi Roll 
Tuna, salmon, shrimp tempura, avocado, and krab on crunch flake with unagi sauce,
spicy mayo, and tobiko

17.00

Musashi Deluxe Roll
Shrimp tempura, krab, avocado, cucumber, tobiko, green onion with unagi sauce, spicy
mayo, and topped with spicy tuna

Tornado Roll 
California roll topped with baked salmon, tempura flakes, potato flakes, tobiko, and
green onion with unagi sauce, spicy mayo, and sriracha

Volcano Roll
Deep fried california roll topped with spicy tuna, tobiko, and green onion with unagi
sauce, spicy mayo, and sriracha

Lion King Roll
California roll topped with seared salmon, tobiko, green onion with unagi sauce

Baked Salmon Roll
Krab, cucumber, avocado, and topped with baked salmon and green onion with unagi
sauce, spicy mayo, tobiko

Dancing Albacore
Albacore, avocado, and crab topped with albacore with ponzu, sesame dressing, and
green onions

12's Roll
Shrimp tempura, krab, avocado, cucumber, and topped with spicy tuna, tobiko, and
green onion with unagi sauce, spicy mayo, and sriracha

17.00

20.00

20.00

17.00

16.00

17.00

17.00

Tropical Roll
Krab, cucumber, and avocado topped with tuna, cooked shrimp, and sweet chili sauce

17.00Alaskan Roll
California roll topped with salmon and sesame dressing 

Hawaiian Roll
California roll topped with tuna and sesame dressing

Dragon Roll
California roll topped with eel, avocado, and unagi sauce

Salmon Lover Roll
California roll topped with spicy seared salmon, potato flakes, tobiko, and unagi sauce

Rainbow Roll
California roll topped with tuna, salmon, albacore, cooked shrimp, and avocado

Tiger Roll
Shrimp tempura roll topped with cooked shrimp, ponzu, and sesame dressing

Las Vegas Roll
Deep fried eel, cream cheese, krab, and avocado

Dynamite Roll
Deep fried spicy tuna, cream cheese, avocado, and krab topped with tobiko, potato
flakes, green onion, unagi sauce, and spicy mayo

17.00

17.00

20.00

17.00

18.00

18.00

17.00

17.00

Seahawks Roll
Shrimp tempura, krab, avocado, and cucumber topped with tuna, eel, tobiko, potato
flakes, green onion, unagi sauce, and spicy mayo

Mariners Roll
Shrimp tempura, krab, avocado, and cucumber topped with salmon, eel, tobiko,
tempura flakes, eel sauce, and wasabi mayo

Red & White Roll
Spicy salmon and cucumber topped with tuna, yellowtail, and sesame dressing

Kona Roll
salmon, avocado, cucumber wrapped with soy paper topped with albacore, spicy ponzu,
tobiko, cilantro, jalapeno, and sesame oil

Exit Seattle Roll
Deep fried salmon, krab, avocado, cream cheese, and cooked shrimp topped with unagi
sauce, potato flakes, and wasabi mayo

17.00

King's Roll
Shrimp tempura, krab, avocado, and cucumber topped with seared salmon, unagi
sauce, spicy mayo, and jalapeno

19.00

19.00

17.00

Pacific Roll
Shrimp tempura, krab, avocado, and cucumber topped with spicy salmon, sliced lemon,
unagi sauce, and spicy mayo

18.00

17.00

17.00

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness especially if you have certain medical
conditions.

Ultimate Spicy Roll
Spicy yellowtail, spicy albacore, jalapeno, topped with spicy salmon, green onion with
spicy mayo and sriracha

17.00
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VEGAN SUSHI
Veggie Roll

Spring mix, avocado, cucumber, pickled radish, pickled burdock, and

fukujinzuke (Japanese pickled radish)

14.00

Cucumber Roll Set

Cucumber roll with 4pcs vegan sushi

22.00

18.00

19.00

11.00Tempura Yam Roll

Deep fried yam topped with sweet chili sauce and unagi sauce

5.00

7.00

Kappa Maki (Roll)

Cucumber roll

Veggie Roll Set
Veggie roll with 6pcs vegan sushi

Avocado Roll Set

Avocado roll with 4pcs vegan sushi

Kampyo Maki (Roll)

Japanese gourd roll

Shiitake Mushroom Roll 8.00

Oshinko Maki (Roll)

Pickled radish roll

6.00

BENTO BOX

Chicken Teriyaki Bento 20.00

20.00

20.00

22.00

22.00

Bento Box comes with rice, salad, 4pcs of california roll, 2pcs of gyoza,
a shrimp tempura, and vegetable tempuras 

Chicken Katsu Bento

Chicken Karaage Bento

Beef Teriyaki Bento

Salmon Teriyaki Bento

* Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish,
or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness especially if you
have certain medical conditions.
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BEVERAGES
Bottled Water

Soda

Sprite/Coke/Diet Coke

Creamy Soda

Milkis/Calpico (lychee/mango/strawberry/white peach)

Juice

Apple/Orange

Sparkling Water

Perrier

1.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00/9.00

5.00/9.00

5.00/9.00

7.00

7.00

BEER
Sapporo
12oz/20oz

Asahi
12oz/20oz

Kirin
12oz/20oz

Space Dust IPA

Bodhizafa IPA

3.00

ICE CREAM
Mochi (2pcs)

Vanilla/strawberry/matcha/mango

SAKE/SOJU

WINE

Hot Sake

Yaegaki Draft Sake

Yaegaki Cloud Nigori Sake

Kikusui Funaguchi Sake (Can Sake)

Apple Soju

Muscat Grape Soju

Passion Fruit Soju

Pineapple Soju

Wine

Plum Wine

Pinot Grigio

Chardonnay

Cabernet Sauvignon

Choya Plum Wine w/ Plum

Bokbunja 

Korean black raspberry wine

Makgeolli

Korean rice wine

10.00

12.00

12.00

15.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00

12.00/Glass

10.00/Glass

12.00/Glass

12.00/Glass

5.00

16.00

5.00
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