#### **APPETIZERS**

Gyoza (6pcs)	7.00
Shrimp Tempura (6pcs)	9.00
Chicken Karaage	9.00
Edamame	7.00
Spicy Edamame	8.00
Agedashi Tofu	9.00
Calamari	9.00
Veggie Croquette	9.00
Egg Rolls (2pcs)	8.00
Spam Musubi (2pcs)	8.00
Soft Shell Crab	18.00
Takoyaki	9.00
Tempura Mix	14.00
2pcs shrimp tempura & veggie tempura	
Monkey Brain	12.00
Fried avocado, spicy tuna, krab w/ unagi sauco	9
& spicy mayo	
Jalapeno Bomb	12.00
Fried jalapeno stuffed w/ spicy tuna, cream	
cheese, tobiko, unagi sauce, and spicy mayo	
Shishito Peppers	9.00

#### **SOUP & SALAD**

Miso Soup	3.00
Seaweed Salad	7.00
Ika Salad	9.00
Thinly sliced squid marinated in ginger,	
vinegar, and sesame oil	
Sunomono	7.00
Sliced cucumber with sushi vinegar	
Mixed Salad	12.00
Spring mix, tomato, cucumber, and avocado	
with sesame dressing	

## **NOODLES**

Udon	16.00
Served with 2 pcs of shrimp tempura	
Yakisoba	16.00
Add chicken +\$3/ beef +\$4	
Japchae	15.00
Stir fried glass noodles with vegetables, chicken	
+\$3/beef +\$4	
Shin Ramen (Spicy)	8.00
Add chicken +\$3/ beef +\$4	
Jin Ramen (Mild)	8.00
Add chicken +\$3/ beef +\$4	

# **Entrée**

Chicken Teriyaki	15.00
Spicy Chicken Teriyaki	16.00
Chicken Breast Teriyaki	16.00
Salmon Teriyaki	19.00
Tofu Teriyaki	14.00
Beef Teriyaki	20.00
Chicken Katsu	16.00
Bulgogi	20.00
Beef Short Rib (Kalbi)	24.00
Hammachi Kamma	17.00
Grilled yellowtail collar	
Sake Kamma	17.00
Grilled salmon collar	
Fried Rice	15.00
Add chicken +\$3/ beef +\$4	
Hot Stone Bibimbap	16.00
Add beef +\$4	
Seafood Tofu Soup	16.00
Mixed seafood, tofu, egg, and green onions	
Samgyetang	17.00
Ginseng flavored chicken filled with garlic,	

<sup>\*</sup> Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness especially if you have certain medical conditions.



rice, and dates





# **HOUSE ROLLS**

# NIGIRI (2PCS) / SASHIMI (4PCS)

California Roll	8.00
Tempura California Roll	10.00
Spicy California Roll	9.00
Spicy Tuna Roll	12.00
Tempura Spicy Tuna Roll	12.00
Spicy Salmon Roll	12.00
Tempura Spicy Salmon Roll	12.00
Negi Hama Roll	13.00
Tekka Maki (Roll)	12.00
Salmon Maki (Roll)	12.00
Unagi Roll	14.00
Seattle Roll	14.00
Seattle Tempura Roll	14.00
Philadelphia Roll	14.00
Crunch Roll	13.00
Shrimp Tempura Roll	13.00
Spider Roll	14.00
Salmon Skin Roll	13.00
Futo Maki (Roll)	16.00

Tuna	8/16
Salmon	8/16
Yellowtail	9/18
Tamago	7/NA
Scallop	10/20
Cooked Shrimp	8/NA
Unagi	10/20
Sweet Shrimp (Ama Ebi)	10/20
Albacore	8/16
Salmon Roe	MP/NA
Bean Curd (Inari)	7/NA
Tobiko	9/NA
Smoked Salmon	9/18
Surf Clam	8/16
Mackerel	8/16
Octopus (Tako)	8/16
Uni	MP/NA
Squid (Ika)	8/16

nber, pickled radish, tamago, kampyo, and krab

### **NIGIRI SET**

California Roll Set	20.00
California roll with 4pcs of nigiri - Tuna, salmon, yellow tail, and cooked shrimp	
Spicy Tuna Roll Set	22.00
Spicy tuna roll with 4pcs of nigiri - Tuna, salmon, yellow tail, and cooked shrimp	
Crunch Roll Set	22.00
Crunch roll with 4pcs of nigiri - Tuna, salmon, yellow tail, and cooked shrimp	
Tuna Avocado Roll Set	24.00
Tuna avocado roll with 7pcs of nigiri - Tuna, seared tuna, albacore, salmon,	
seared salmon, yellow tail, and cooked shrimp	

#### **CHIRASHI**

Chirashi Salmon, tuna, yellowtail, albacore, broiled eel (unagi), cooked shrimp, flying fish roe, and scallions	22.00
Salmon & Tuna Chirashi	22.00
Salmon Chirashi	22.00
Salmon & Seared Salmon Chirashi	22.00
Seared Salmon Chirashi	22.00
Salmon, Yellowtail, & Eel Chirashi	22.00
Oyako Don	17.00
Bowl of rice topped with tender pieces of chicken, onions, and eggs simmered	
in umami rich sauce	
Gyudon	18.00
Bowl of rice topped with thinly sliced beef and onions simmered in umami rich	
sauce	10.00
Katsu Don	18.00
Bowl of rice topped with deep-fried breaded chicken cutlet, egg, and onions	
Unagi Don	22.00
Bowl of rice topped with broiled eel dressed in unagi sauce	

<sup>\*</sup> Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness especially if you have certain medical conditions. MUSASHI'S SUSHI & GRILL





# MUSASHI SPECIAL ROLLS 😜 😑



MOSASIII SI ECIAE NOLES	
Musashi Roll Tuna, salmon, shrimp tempura, avocado, and krab on crunch flake with unagi sauce, spicy mayo, and tobiko	17.00
Musashi Deluxe Roll Shrimp tempura, krab, avocado, cucumber, tobiko, green onion with unagi sauce, spicy mayo, and topped with spicy tuna	20.00
Tornado Roll California roll topped with baked salmon, tempura flakes, potato flakes, tobiko, and green onion with unagi sauce, spicy mayo, and sriracha	20.00
Volcano Roll Deep fried california roll topped with spicy tuna, tobiko, and green onion with unagi sauce, spicy mayo, and sriracha	17.00
Lion King Roll California roll topped with seared salmon, tobiko, green onion with unagi sauce	17.00
Ultimate Spicy Roll Spicy yellowtail, spicy albacore, jalapeno, topped with spicy salmon, green onion with spicy mayo and sriracha	17.00
12's Roll Shrimp tempura, krab, avocado, cucumber, and topped with spicy tuna, tobiko, and green onion with unagi sauce, spicy mayo, and sriracha	16.00
Baked Salmon Roll Krab, cucumber, avocado, and topped with baked salmon and green onion with unagi sauce, spicy mayo, tobiko	17.00
Dancing Albacore Albacore, avocado, and crab topped with albacore with ponzu, sesame dressing, and green onions	17.00
Tropical Roll Krab, cucumber, and avocado topped with tuna, cooked shrimp, and sweet chili sauce	17.00
Alaskan Roll California roll topped with salmon and sesame dressing	17.00
Hawaiian Roll California roll topped with tuna and sesame dressing	17.00
Dragon Roll California roll topped with eel, avocado, and unagi sauce	20.00
Salmon Lover Roll California roll topped with spicy seared salmon, potato flakes, tobiko, and unagi sauce	17.00
Rainbow Roll California roll topped with tuna, salmon, albacore, cooked shrimp, and avocado	18.00
Tiger Roll Shrimp tempura roll topped with cooked shrimp, ponzu, and sesame dressing	18.00
Las Vegas Roll Deep fried eel, cream cheese, krab, and avocado	17.00
Dynamite Roll Deep fried spicy tuna, cream cheese, avocado, and krab topped with tobiko, potato flakes, green onion, unagi sauce, and spicy mayo	17.00
Exit Seattle Roll Deep fried salmon, krab, avocado, cream cheese, and cooked shrimp topped with unagi sauce, potato flakes, and wasabi mayo	17.00
Seahawks Roll Shrimp tempura, krab, avocado, and cucumber topped with tuna, eel, tobiko, potato flakes, green onion, unagi sauce, and spicy mayo	19.00
Mariners Roll Shrimp tempura, krab, avocado, and cucumber topped with salmon, eel, tobiko, tempura flakes, eel sauce, and wasabi mayo	19.00
Red & White Roll Spicy salmon and cucumber topped with tuna, yellowtail, and sesame dressing	17.00
Kona Roll salmon, avocado, cucumber wrapped with soy paper topped with albacore, spicy ponzu, tobiko, cilantro, jalapeno, and sesame oil	18.00
King's Roll Shrimp tempura, krab, avocado, and cucumber topped with seared salmon, unagi sauce, spicy mayo, and jalapeno	17.00
Pacific Roll Shrimp tempura, krab, avocado, and cucumber topped with spicy salmon, sliced lemon, unagi sauce, and spicy mayo	17.00
*Consuming raw or undercooked masts poultry castood shallfish or aggs may increase your risk of foodbarne illness canacially if you	u have certain medical



### **BENTO BOX**

Bento Box comes with rice, salad, 4pcs of california roll, 2pcs of gyoza, a shrimp tempura, and vegetable tempuras

Chicken Teriyaki Bento	20.00
Chicken Katsu Bento	20.00
Chicken Karaage Bento	20.00
Beef Teriyaki Bento	22.00
Salmon Teriyaki Bento	22.00

#### **VEGAN SUSHI**

Veggie Roll	14.00
Spring mix, avocado, cucumber, pickled radish, pickled burdock, and	
fukujinzuke (Japanese pickled radish)	
Veggie Roll Set	22.00
Veggie roll with 6pcs vegan sushi	
Cucumber Roll Set	18.00
Cucumber roll with 4pcs vegan sushi	
Avocado Roll Set	19.00
Avocado roll with 4pcs vegan sushi	
Tommura Vara Ball	11.00
Tempura Yam Roll  Deep fried yam topped with sweet chili sauce and unagi sauce	11.00
beep fried yain topped with sweet thin sauce and unagi sauce	
Kappa Maki (Roll)	5.00
Cucumber roll	
Kampyo Maki (Roll)	7.00
Japanese gourd roll	
Shiitake Mushroom Roll	8.00
	0.00
Oshinko Maki (Roll)	6.00
Pickled radish roll	

<sup>\*</sup> Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish, or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness especially if you have certain medical conditions.











### BEVERAGES

### **ICE CREAM**

3.00

Bottled Water Soda	1.00 3.00	Mochi (2pcs) Vanilla/strawberry/matcha/mango
Sprite/Coke/Diet Coke  Creamy Soda	4.00	
Milkis/Calpico (lychee/mango/strawberry/white peach)  Juice	4.00	
Apple/Orange  Sparkling Water	4.00	

Perrier

#### **BEER**

Sapporo	5.00/9.00
12oz/20oz <b>Asahi</b>	5.00/9.00
12oz/20oz <b>Kirin</b>	5.00/9.00
12oz/20oz Space Dust IPA	7.00
Bodhizafa IPA	7.00

#### SAKE/SOJU

Hot Sake	10.00
Yaegaki Draft Sake	12.00
Yaegaki Cloud Nigori Sake	12.00
Kikusui Funaguchi Sake (Can Sake)	15.00
Apple Soju	12.00
Muscat Grape Soju	12.00
Passion Fruit Soju	12.00
Pineapple Soju	12.00

#### WINE

#### Wine

Plum Wine	12.00/Glass
Pinot Grigio	10.00/Glass
Chardonnay	12.00/Glass
Cabernet Sauvignon	12.00/Glass
Choya Plum Wine w/ Plum	5.00
Bokbunja	16.00
Korean black raspberry wine	
Makgeolli	5.00

Korean rice wine

